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ONLINE MBA

Number of Courses 15

Cost per Course* $1,355

Total Tuition Fees* $20,325**

Tuition deposit for domestic students: $500

Tuition deposit for international students: $3,000

ONLINE MBA FOUNDATION 

Number of Courses 3

Total Tuition Fees $4,065**

Tuition deposit for domestic students: $500

Tuition deposit for international students: $3,000

ONLINE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE &  
BACHELOR OF ART S IN BU SINESS COMMUNICATION

Number of Courses 40

Cost per Course $883

Total Tuition Fees $35,320**

Tuition deposit for domestic students: $500

Tuition deposit for international students: $3,000

* Students taking MRKT 621 will be charged an extra $150 fee to access Digital Marketing Institute 
modules and membership.
**Additional costs related to textbooks and materials for each course are not included in tuition.

Scholarships, awards and grants do not apply to online programs.

FOR NEW STUDENTS

2024 ONLINE TUITION FEES

Choosing to study at a university 
is a big commitment, not only in 
terms of your academic life, but 
also in terms of your finances. 
University Canada West can help 
you to find the best payment 
method while also answering 
questions about tuition fees, 
student loans and other 
financial options.

Please note: The tuition 
information listed is in Canadian 
dollars and is subject to change 
without notice.

For more information, 
contact your UCW 
Representative.
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